Total Compensation : Salary;

Alan Vodicka

Timothy Stevens
Charles Hobart Jr.
Jason Bray

Ervin WeeSit

Mark Benaitis
Glenn Tienstra
Adam Gulczynski
Joseph Roscetti

David Wetherald
James Compton
Ryan Baijt
Alejandro Lopez
John Boehning
Joseph Clark
Scott Sodaro
Heidi Wagner
Brian Nelligan
Geoffrey Buerger
Jessica Martinez
Peter Trzeciak
James Holt
Michael Franks
Scott Chicone I
David Eenigenburg
Jeremy Moneyhun
Joseph Murphy

Rocco Marciano
Susan Howard

Larry Boetcher
Susan Lehr

Brian Udaykee
Alan Jurak
Thomas Mattson

Christopher Pearson

Dale Christensen
Marks Hernandez Il

Marek J Kopec

Mary McDonald

City Of Hickory Hills (Public Act 97-0609 Amendment - Employee Compensation)

Budgeted Total Compensation Package over $75,000 per employee

Police Chief

Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Radio Operator
Radio Operator

Public Works Director
Public Works Assistant Director

PW Heavy Equipment Operator
PW Heavy Equipment Operator
PW Heavy Equipment Operator
Water Plant Operator Class C/Trainee
PW Mechanic/Laborer-Grade 1

PW Utility Operator/Laborer- Grade A

PW Maint. Electrician/Laborer

Financial Administrator

Fiscal Year Budget: May 1, 2018 - April 30, 2019

Total Employee
Annual Compensation

$164,676

$132,976
$132,728
$132,228
$116,907

$120,514
$116,946
$113,882
$111,449

$113,615
$112,979
$112,517
$112,415
$111,667
$111,429
$105,966
$105,399
$100,631
$99,431
$99,431
$94,648
$93,433
$92,620
$87,321
$87,270
$82,534
$81,684

$80,148
$80,313

$138,284
$105,362

$97,241
$96,041
$96,041
$91,378
$89,757

$78,863

$76,928

$81,755

Vacation; Sick Days; Stipends & Allowances; Employer paid portion of Health Ins.; Other

5/16/2018



