City Of Hickory Hills (Public Act 97-0609 Amendment - Employee Compensation)

Budgeted Total Compensation Package over \$75,000 per employee

Total Compensation : Salary; Vacation; Sick Days; Stipends & Allowances; Employer paid portion of Health Ins.; Other Fiscal Year Budget: May 1, 2018 - April 30, 2019

Total Employee Annual Compensation

Alan Vodicka	Police Chief	\$164,676
Timothy Stevens	Police Lieutenant	¢122.076
Charles Hobart Jr.	Police Lieutenant	\$132,976 \$132,728
Jason Bray	Police Lieutenant	\$132,728 \$132,228
Ervin WeeSit	Police Lieutenant	
		\$116,907
Mark Benaitis	Police Sergeant	\$120,514
Glenn Tienstra	Police Sergeant	\$116,946
Adam Gulczynski	Police Sergeant	\$113,882
Joseph Roscetti	Police Sergeant	\$111,449
David Wetherald	Police Officer	Ć440.645
James Compton	Police Officer	\$113,615
Ryan Bajt	Police Officer	\$112,979
Alejandro Lopez	Police Officer	\$112,517
John Boehning	Police Officer	\$112,415
Joseph Clark	Police Officer	\$111,667
Scott Sodaro	Police Officer	\$111,429
Heidi Wagner	Police Officer	\$105,966
Brian Nelligan	Police Officer	\$105,399
Geoffrey Buerger	Police Officer	\$100,631
Jessica Martinez	Police Officer Police Officer	\$99,431
Peter Trzeciak		\$99,431
James Holt	Police Officer	\$94,648
Michael Franks	Police Officer	\$93,433
Scott Chicone II	Police Officer	\$92,620
	Police Officer	\$87,321
David Eenigenburg	Police Officer	\$87,270
Jeremy Moneyhun	Police Officer	\$82,534
Joseph Murphy	Police Officer	\$81,684
Rocco Marciano	Radio Operator	\$80,148
Susan Howard	Radio Operator	\$80,313
		7-3,010
Larry Boetcher	Public Works Director	\$138,284
Susan Lehr	Public Works Assistant Director	\$105,362
		, ,,,,,,
Brian Udaykee	PW Heavy Equipment Operator	\$97,241
Alan Jurak	PW Heavy Equipment Operator	\$96,041
Thomas Mattson	PW Heavy Equipment Operator	\$96,041
Christopher Pearson	Water Plant Operator Class C/Trainee	\$91,378
Dale Christensen	PW Mechanic/Laborer-Grade 1	\$89,757
Marks Hernandez II	PW Utility Operator/Laborer- Grade A	\$78,863
Marek J Kopec	PW Maint. Electrician/Laborer	\$76,928
Mary McDonald	Financial Administrator	\$81,755